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Cat 4 / Novice Men

Bib Time
5 24:31
12 24:44
25:00

2 25:01
25:16

16 25:35
13 25:39
44 25:54
43 26:17
18 26:22
3 26:23
10 26:23
26 26:39
20 26:47
69 26:48
19 26:48
11 26:57
35 27:01
33 27:10
36 27:13
21 27:19
81 27:30
40 27:31
41 27:31
53 27:35
54 27:35
50 27:43
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4.5 Miles

First Name

Jacob
00:13 Cormac
00:29 Eli
00:30 Vincent
00:45 Roland
01:04 Phil
01:08 Liam
01:23 Tanner
01:46 Nathaniel
01:51 Thomas
01:52 Steffen
01:52 Randy
02:08 Yosef
02:16 Niles
02:17 Scott
02:17 Bob
02:26 Christopher
02:30 Tyler
02:39 Justin
02:42 Tim
02:48 Graydon
02:59 Jeremy
03:00 Andy
03:00 Andrew
03:04 Phil
03:04 Shawn
03:12 Noah

12:00 PM

northampton cycling club

11.01 MPH

Last Name

Hines

Nagle
Billings
Ramirez
Meunier lii
Cole

Goff
Kalisher
Summers
Urbanik
Huber
Boneta
Fertel
Kuronen
Gallagher
Weldon
Evans
Mcginnis
Torrellas
Dandrea
Vigneau
Borden
Ware
Lucas
Cass
Lowney

Rodney
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96 Starters

Baltimore Youth Cycling

Catonsville

New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth | Bolton

New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Newton

WPI cycling club

Afton

New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth | Princeton

Competitive Edge Racing

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle

NJCX Project

CT Cycling Advancement Program

pedalpowertraining.com
Cheshire Cycle Racing

Blue Collar Racing

CRCA/To Be Determined
Engine Room Velo

State 9 Racing

Competitive Edge Racing
Highland Hardware and Bike
Northampton Cycling Club
Sea Sports Cyclery
Competitive Edge Racing
The Round Hearth Cycling Club
ROR

West Hill Shop

KruisCX

WPI Cycling

SVC/Bikeworks

Army West Point Cycling

v elocityresults

East Granby
Swansea
Hackettstown
Southington
Maynard
Woodbridge
Peabody
Brooklyn
Somervville
Manchester
Windsor Locks
Holyoke
Amherst
Brewster
Easthampton
Williston
New York
Westminster
Brooklyn
Sudbury

Fall River

West Point

MD
MA
MA
MN
MA
CT

MA
NJ

CT

MA
CT

MA
NY
MA
NH
CT

MA
MA
MA
MA
vT

NY
vT

NY
MA
MA
NY

8:24
8:27
8:24
8:37
8:58
8:52
8:47
9:09
9:07
9:02
9:04
9:11
9:09
9:20
9:23
9:08
9:16
9:08
9:26
9:43
9:41
9:24
9:36
9:48
9:40
9:50
9:43

8:06
8:04
8:06
8:22
8:12
8:15
8:19
8:17
8:38
8:38
8:42
8:34
8:45
8:41
8:37
8:50
8:51
8:57
8:57
8:47
8:53
9:05
8:52
8:47
8:58
8:56
8:52

Chief Judge

8:02
8:13
8:31
8:02
8:06
8:28
8:33
8:29
8:33
8:42
8:37
8:38
8:46
8:46
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:57
8:48
8:44
8:46
9:01
9:03
8:56
8:58
8:49
9:08



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

\eRG oy
24 27:48
74 27:50
30 27:55
80 28:06
55 28:09
37 28:12
14 28:30
32 28:33
57 28:34
62 28:42
51 28:43
65 28:48
150 28:51
85 28:53
63 28:55
48 28:57
64 29:00
27 29:07
60 29:11
75 29:19
71 29:29
61 29:30
73 29:30
76 29:34
49 29:35
29 29:40
101 29:44
39 29:48
34 29:53
11/12/2022,
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SHIFTGEAR ek
03:17 Nicholas
03:19 Jeppe
03:24 Jay
03:35 Jakob
03:38 Bill
03:41 Andrew
03:59 Michael
04:02 John
04:03 Carlos
04:11 Aidan
04:12 Alexander
04:17 David
04:20 Domiinic
04:22 Arihant
04:24 Joseph
04:26 Lawrence
04:29 Ari
04:36 Brian
04:40 Christopher
04:48 Bradley
04:58 Mike
04:59 Gabriel
04:59 Alex
05:03 John
05:04 Grant
05:09 Santiago
05:13 Joshua
05:17 Gregory
05:22 Mitch
12:00 PM

nec

northampton cycling club

Tham
Nielsen
Brown
Sperry
Sanders
Gagne
Ravenelle
Ricardi
Garza
O'Dowd
Kahn
Spreen
Michaelides
Kalidindi
Raccuglia
Siu
Daube-Valois
Dell
Schwartz
Gordon
Dacey
Schuster
Laifer
Talbot
Harding
Carral
Foust
Affsa
Dimartino
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MIT Cycling

BC High

Joes Garage

WPI Cycling

Bicycle World

BC High

Eliel Factory Team
Competitive Edge Racing
Northampton Cycling Club
Army West Point Cycling
Northampton Cycling Club (NCC)
545 Velo

Crca

pedalpowertraining.com
ROR p/b Rapha New York
Jam/NCC

CRCA/KruisCX

Bikeworks MA

Ride Brooklyn

No.22 CX TEAM

Capital Bicycle Racing Club

Stedman’s/Rhody Bikes Racing

v elocityresults

. z

dpstage TPRRR
Brookline MA
Quincy MA
Williamsburg MA
Newton Center MA
Turners Falls MA
Marshfield MA
Ambherst NH
Hampden MA
Guilford VT
West Point NY
Northampton MA
Cambridge MA
Valhalla NY
Boston MA
New York NY
Northampton MA
Melville NY
West Hartford CT
South Burlington VT
Waterbury VT
Brooklyn NY
Enfield CT
Fall River MA
Brooklyn NY
Johnstown NY
West Sand Lake NY
Cherry Valley MA
Wakfield RI

[ # BikeReg
9:40 8:55
9:45 8:56
9:42 8:58
9:35 9:04
9:45 9:10
9:30 9:17
9:45 9:27
9:49 9:15
9:10 9:05
10:04 9:20
9:39 9:35
10:25 9:13
10:18 9:07
10:04 9:02
9:55 9:25
9:50 9:35
10:15 9:21
9:48 9:26
10:37 9:13
10:18 9:20
10:30 9:40
10:32 9:33
10:01 9:35
10:31 9:47
10:40 9:36
10:15 9:33
10:18 9:49
9:57 9:50
10:17 9:41

Chief Judge

9:14
9:09
9:16
9:27
9:14
9:26
9:18
9:29
10:19
9:17
9:29
9:11
9:26
9:48
9:36
9:32
9:24
9:53
9:21
9:42
9:20
9:26
9:55
9:17
9:19
9:53
9:38
10:02
9:55



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

\ /eG4
70 30:07
91 30:11
92 30:25
117 30:27
38 30:41
118 30:49
86 31:01
97 31:16
105 31:23
130 31:26
100 31:38
99 31:38
102 31:42
84 32:04
87 32:25
136 32:33
106 32:33
96 32:41
120 33:26
138 33:32
145 33:52
95 34:05
94 34:23
112 34:25
146 34:28
107 34:29
110 34:52
123 35:07
124 35:10
11/12/2022,
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SHIFTGEAR ek
05:36 Pablo
05:40 Anthony
05:54 Chris
05:56 George
06:10 Keith
06:18 lan
06:30 David
06:45 Raymond
06:52 Jeffrey
06:55 Michael
07:07 Mils
07:07 Bill
07:11 Conor
07:33 Zachary
07:54 Jonathan
08:02 Charles
08:02 Jason
08:10 Dillon
08:55 Tarang
09:01 Hudson
09:21 Rod
09:34 John
09:52 Michael
09:54 Nathaniel
09:57 Jack
09:58 Matthew
10:21 Paul
10:36 Nicholas
10:39 David
12:00 PM

northampton cycling club

Rivera
Scelza

Ick

Bentley
Kaminski
Adelman
Parrish-Hill
Grassetti
Starke
Metzmaker
Kruger
Killough-Hill
Harris
Montalto
O'Keeffe

Tannert-Lerner

Hanna
Simmons
Shah
Kortus
Mitchell
Kanter
Duffy
Eldridge
Shanks
Lennon
Koniowka
Bezzerides

O'Connor
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CRCA/ Kruiscx
CRCA/KruisCX
CRCA/KruisCX

Army West Point Cycling
545 Velo

ROR

Competitive Edge Racing
Be Cyclocross

EBCC

545 Velo

Northampton Cycling Club (NCC)
WPI

CBRC

BC High

WPI Cycling Team

WPI cycling club

Svc/Bikeworks

BC High

BC High

WPI Cycling Club
Capital Bike Racing Club

BC High
Sea Sports

v elocityresults

East Elmhurst
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
West Point
Brighton
New York
Worthington
Monson
Brooklyn
Cambridge
Weatogue
Amherst
West Newton
Westford
Ambherst
Boston
Rexford
Milton
Worcester
Worcester
Warren
Hingham
Milton
Wolcott
Worcester
Malta
Wynantskill
Brookline

Hyannis

NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
MA
MA
NY
MA
CT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NY
MA
MA
MA
RI
MA
MA
CT
MA
NY
NY
MA
MA

| 7 BikeReg

10:17
10:44
10:26
10:55
9:55
11:04
10:47
11:10
10:51
10:55
11:32
11:09
11:10
11:15
11:09
11:14
11:20
11:29
11:07
11:32
11:52
10:48
11:29
11:31
11:54
11:54
12:00
12:12
12:07

9:58
9:38
10:00
9:46
11:19
9:47
10:07
9:56
10:14
10:03
10:01
10:11
10:01
10:07
10:16
10:37
10:27
10:44
10:43
10:49
10:57
12:02
11:35
11:33
11:22
11:10
11:19
11:42
11:19

Chief Judge

9:53
9:50
10:01
9:46
9:28
9:58
10:07
10:10
10:19
10:28
10:05
10:18
10:31
10:42
11:00
10:43
10:46
10:28
11:36
11:12
11:04
11:15
11:19
11:21
11:12
11:25
11:35
11:14
11:45



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

oG
148 35:19
127 35:20
108 35:24
129 35:25
137 36:09
104  37:21
134 1L
121 1L
135 1L
125 1L
126 1L

11/12/2022,
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10:48 Theo
10:49 Kevin
10:53 Niklas
10:54 Scott
11:38 Kevin
12:50 Hans
Keith
Jack
Joey
James
Hank
12:00 PM

northampton cycling club

Packard
Joseph
Svenstrup
Pakenham
Gutting
Jatzke
Landry
Ferullo
Polis
Felter

Aumiller
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UVM Cycling

Be Cyclocross
Aquidneck Cyclocross
Aquidneck Cyclocross
Guys Tours

No Affiliation

Swansea Velo Club / Bikeworks Racing
BC High

BC High

STAGE 1 AirLine Cycles
BC High

Jelocityresults

South Glastonbury CT

Brooklyn
Tiverton
Portsmouth
Florence
Philmont
Rehoboth
Reading
Foxboro
Portland
Brookline

NY
RI

RI

MA
NY
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA

[ #] BikeFieg J

12:14
11:43
12:07
12:25
12:45
10:25
12:50
11:50
13:01
13:21
14:25

11:39
11:31
11:42
11:32
11:23
9:50

11:49
12:53
12:12
13:04
16:26

Chief Judge

11:27
12:06
11:36
11:28
12:02
17:06



